March

Friday 6th and
Saturday 7th Mar, 2020

Friday 13th and
Saturday 14th Mar, 2020

Wednesday 11th Mar, 2020

Monday 16th to
Saturday 21st Mar, 2020

Tuesday 24th Mar, 2020
(Till 5pm)

Saturday 28th Mar, 2020

Tuesday 31st Mar, 2020
April

Wednesday 1st Apr, 2020 to
Saturday 11th Apr, 2020

Monday 6th and
Tuesday 7th Apr, 2020

Monday 13th Apr to
Thursday 30th Apr, 2020

Thursday 30th Apr, 2020

NOTE:

Field Work Viva for MSW SEM IV

Field Work Viva for BSW SEM II, IV and VI, MSW SEM |

Women's Day

ATKT Exams BSW-SEM [, Ill and MSW SEM |

Submission of Research Project MSW SEM [V

Valedictory for BSW Il and MSW Il and
Degree Distribution of 2018-19 Graduates of BSW and MSW

Last day of all classes

Study leave for all classes

Research Viva Voce for MSW SEM IV

Semester End Exams for
BSW SEM II, IV, MSW SEM I,

MSW SEM IV, BSW SEM IV &
ATKT of MSW SEM IIl, BSW Sem V
(as per the University Exam Schedule)

Last Working Day

< Wearing Identity Card by all the students is mandatory in the campus.
< Theory classes Monday to Thursday

< Fieldwork Thursday afternoon to Saturday evening.

< Students Activity every Wednesday 2.30 p.m.

< Holy Eucharist first Wednesday of every month at 1.45 p.m.




June

Monday 3rd June, 2019 to
Saturday 22nd June, 2019

Monday 10th June, 2019
Monday 17th June, 2019
Wednesday 26th June, 2019
Saturday 29th June, 2019
July

Monday 1st July, 2019

Thursday 11th July to
Friday 27th Sept, 2019

August
Saturday 10th Aug, 2019

Saturday 31st Aug, 2019

September

Monday 2nd Sept to
Thursday 5th Sept, 2019

Friday 6th Sept, to
Saturday 7th Sept, 2019

Monday 23rd Sept, 2019 to
Wednesday 9th Oct, 2019

Friday 27th Sept, 2019
October
Saturday 5th Oct, 2019

Monday 7th Oct to
Saturday 12th Oct, 2019

Monday 14th Oct to
Wednesday 23rd Oct, 2019

Thursday 24th Oct, 2019 to
Friday 15th Nov, 2019

November

Saturday 16th Nov, 2019 to
Saturday 23rd Nov, 2019

Monday18th Nov, 2019

Thursday 21st Nov, 2019 to
Saturday 14th Dec, 2019

Monday 25th Nov, 2019
Tuesday 26th Nov, 2019

Wednesday 27th Nov, 2019 to
Saturday 14th Dec, 2019

December
Saturday 7th Dec, 2019

Monday 16th Dec, to
Monday 23rd Dec, 2019

Monday 16th Dec, and
Tuesday 17th Dec,2019

Thursday19th Dec, 2019

Tuesday 24th Dec, 2019 to
4th Saturday Jan, 2020

January

Monday 6th Jan to
Tuesday 31st Mar, 2020

Wednesday 8th Jan, 2020

Thursday 9th Jan to
Saturday 29th Feb, 2020

Wednesday 29th Jan, 2020
February
Saturday 8th Feb, 2020

Block Placement for MSW Il SEM I Camps for BSW I, II, Ill and MSW |

Re-opening of the College for Faculty Members

Regular Classes for BSW SEM Il and V

Regular Classes for MSW SEM Il

Inauguration and Parents Meeting of BSW and MSW SEM |

Classes for MSW SEM IV
Continuous field work for MSW SEM IV

Camp Presentation
Planning for continuous Field Work

Continuous Field Work for BSW - SEM II, IV, VI and
MSW-SEM ||

Regular Classes for BSW SEM I/MSW1

Concurrent Field Work for all Classes

INSTITUTE DAY

Meeting of Fieldwork Instructors and Fieldwork contact
Classes for all

persons

Parents Meeting - 3.00 pm

(Students with below average attendance) Fieldwork Seminar for students (Afternoon)

SPORTS DAY
CHRISTMAS BREAK

Mid Semester Break

Concurrent Field resumes after
Mid Semester Break

ATKT Exams BSW- SEM II, IV
(Afternoon 3.00 pm onwards)

Last Day of Field Work for the term.

Classes for BSW — SEM II, IV, VI and MSW SEM Il and IV

Krantijyoti Savitribai Phule Lecture Series

Last day of Classes for all Concurrent Field Work for all classes

Study Leave for all Classes
ANNUAL COLLEGE DAY

Semester End Exams for
BSW SEM [, 1ll and MSW SEM |

MSW SEM Ill, BSW SEM V
(as per the University Exam Schedule)

DIWALI VACATION

Parents Meeting - 3.00 pm
(Students with below average attendance)

Saturday 29th Feb, 2020 Last day of Field Work



